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About the Boston Federal Reserve Bank

Federal Reserve System
• Board of Governors (Washington., DC)
• Regional Fed banks (12, including Boston)
• Conducts monetary policy, bank supervision

NEPPC
• Produces research that informs public policy in New England
• Recent issues: opioid epidemic, affordable housing, criminal 

records reform
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State Coincident Economic Activity Indexes
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Real GDP Per Capita

Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis, Haver Analytics
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Non-Agricultural Employment

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics, NBER, Haver Analytics
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Employment Growth by Industry
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Unemployment Rates

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics, NBER, Haver Analytics
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Unemployment Rates in New England by 
Metropolitan Areas
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Initial Claims for Unemployment Insurance

Source: Department of Labor, NBER, Haver Analytics, Federal Reserve Bank of Boston
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Consumer Price Index

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics, NBER, Haver Analytics
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Components of the 
Consumer Price Index

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics, Haver Analytics
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Repeat-Sales Home Price Index
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House Price Changes in New England 
Metropolitan Areas 
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Consumer Confidence
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NEEP Forecast for New England

Source: New England Economic Partnership, Fall Forecast, November 2017. 
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State Susceptibility to Fiscal Distress in 
Recession

Source: S&P Global Market Intelligence; “When the Credit Cycle Turns, U.S. States May be Tested in Unprecedented Ways”
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New England States on U.S. News’ Top Ten List

Source: U.S. News and World Report: https://www.usnews.com/news/best-states/rankings



Federal Reserve Bank of Boston | bostonfed.org |

-1
0

-8
-6

-4
-2

0
2

4
6

8
10

R
at

e 
pe

r T
ho

us
an

d 
Pe

rs
on

s

1998 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 2016 2018
Time

Net Domestic Net International Net Total

Source: Census Bureau/Haver Analytics

18Research Department, NEPPC, October 24, 2018

Net Migration Rates in New England
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